
DISTRICT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

12405113 CITYWIDE PARK INFRASTRUCTURE IMPACT FEE DISTRICT 901,505$           

1000 Oaks Western Add 5,231$               

1222 S Park 14,679$             

1825‐1837 Aberg 3,883$               

1858‐1890 E. Washington 68,662$             

1933 Keyes Ave 237$                   

2002 Tennyson Lane Building A 7,631$               

2122 Luann Lane 4,025$               

229 Fargo Trl 349$                   

2340 Winnebago 723$                   

2902 E. Washington (partial) 10,654$             

403 S. Ingersoll 237$                   

429 N. Patterson 237$                   

5133 University Avenue 20,125$             

5622 Eastpark Blvd 362,249$           

6003 Gemini Drive 34,804$             

6321 Town Center Dr. 2,131$               

817 & 821 Williamson 4,499$               

852 Royster Oaks Dr 349$                   

Acacia Ridge 14,646$             

Bayview 2,368$               

Birchwood Point South 15,692$             

Blackhawk 9th Add 697$                   

Chapel View 1,744$               

CSM 1539 3,506$               

Esker 2,582$               

Hagan Heistand Replat 2,019$               

Hawks Valley 4,524$               

Hidden Creek, 4708 Creekwood 22,966$             

Highpoint Commercial 28,412$             

Northeast Addition to Grandview Commons 16,381$             

Paragon Plan 19,415$             

Royster Corners 2,092$               

Royster Crossing 20,835$             

Springs @ Pleasant View 56,823$             

The Heights 20,125$             

The Turn 697$                   

Two Crossings 38,593$             

Village of Autumn Lake 8,718$               

Western Addition to 1000 Oaks 3,138$               

Westgate Redevelopment 68,898$             

Woods Farm 1,395$               

Woodstone 4,533$               

2021 Parks Impact Fee Revenues



DISTRICT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

2021 Parks Impact Fee Revenues

12405114 NORTH PARK INFRASTRUCTURE FEE DISTRICT 472,949$           

1825‐1837 Aberg 15,533$             

1858‐1890 E. Washington 274,646$           

2002 Tennyson Lane Building A 30,526$             

2902 E. Washington (partial) 42,618$             

429 N. Patterson 947$                   

CSM 1539 14,026$             

Hidden Creek, 4708 Creekwood 91,864$             

The Turn 2,790$               

12405115 EAST PARK INFRASTRUCTURE FEE DISTRICT 376,730$           

2340 Winnebago 2,893$               

403 S. Ingersoll 947$                   

6003 Gemini Drive 139,217$           

6321 Town Center Dr. 8,524$               

817 & 821 Williamson 17,994$             

852 Royster Oaks Dr 1,395$               

Hagan Heistand Replat 8,076$               

Northeast Addition to Grandview Commons 65,523$             

Royster Corners 8,369$               

Royster Crossing 83,341$             

Village of Autumn Lake 34,872$             

Woods Farm 5,580$               

12045116 CENTRAL PARK INFRASTRUCTURE FEE DISTRICT 85,235$             

1222 S Park 58,717$             

1933 Keyes Ave 947$                   

2122 Luann Lane 16,100$             

Bayview 9,471$               

12405117 WEST PARK INFRASTRUCTURE FEE DISTRICT 886,165$           

229 Fargo Trl 1,395$               

5133 University Avenue 80,500$             

Acacia Ridge 58,585$             

Birchwood Point South 62,770$             

Blackhawk 9th Add 2,790$               

Chapel View 6,974$               

Esker 10,329$             

Hawks Valley 18,097$             

Paragon Place 77,659$             

Springs @ Pleasant View 227,293$           

Two Crossings 154,370$           

Western Addition to 1000 Oaks 33,477$             

Westgate Redevelopment 147,741$           

Woodstone 4,185$               

12405118 PARK LAND IMPACT FEE DISTRICT 5,219,389$       

1222 S Park 177,481$           
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2021 Parks Impact Fee Revenues

1825‐1837 Aberg 46,929$             

1858‐1890 E. Washington 830,154$           

1933 Keyes Ave 2,863$               

2002 Tennyson Lane Building A 89,012$             

2122 Luann Lane 48,664$             

2340 Winnebago 8,744$               

2902 E. Washington (partial) 128,817$           

403 S. Ingersoll 2,863$               

429 N. Patterson 2,863$               

5133 University Avenue 243,321$           

5622 Eastpark Blvd 875,956$           

6003 Gemini Drive 420,802$           

6321 Town Center Dr. 25,763$             

817 & 821 Williamson 54,389$             

852 Royster Oaks Dr 4,216$               

Acacia Ridge 7,184$               

Bayview 28,626$             

Blackhawk 9th Add 8,432$               

Chapel View 21,080$             

CSM 1539 42,385$             

Esker 31,142$             

Hagan Heistand Replat 24,410$             

Hawks Valley 7,323$               

Hidden Creek, 4708 Creekwood 277,672$           

Highpoint Commercial 68,702$             

Northeast Addition to Grandview Commons 108,875$           

Paragon Place 234,733$           

Royster Corners 25,295$             

Royster Crossing 251,909$           

The Heights 48,664$             

Two Crossings 466,604$           

Village of Autumn Lake 28,409$             

Western Addition to 1000 Oaks 26,127$             

Westgate Redevelopment 523,856$           

Woods Farm 4,045$               

Woodstone 21,080$             

Grand Total 7,941,974$       


